DESCRIPTION

COOL OFF

OUTSTANDING FEATURES

MOC PRODUCTS

AUTOMOTIVE ADDITIVES & LUBRICANTS - #0142

Helps the cooling system dissipate heat more effectively.

Very effective at preventing excessive heat while towing,
carying heavy loads or operating in high femperatures.

Provides enhanced comosion protection for metal
components in the cooling system.

Compatible with rubber, metal, and plastic components in
the cooling system.

Compatible with all types of anfifreeze/coolant.

A heavy-duty conditioner for the cooling system. It fortifies against corrosion and helps extend the service life of
antifreeze/coolant. MOC® Cool OffT™ provides improved heat-transfer properties, allowing cooler operation.

APPLICATION

Shake well before using.

1. Affer a MOC® exchange process, add the entire contents of the container to the cooling system. If used between services, allow

cooling system fo cool before removing radiator cap fo add product.
2. Replace radiator cap and allow vehicle to idle for approximately 10 minutes.

SPECIFICATIONS

Test

Appearance

Color

Odor

pH

Density (g/mL)

Density, U.S. (lbs/gal), calculated
Boiling Point (°F)

Flash Point (°F) Based on components
VOC %

PACKAGING

Fill: 12 oz.

ASTM Method

D1287
D4052

Case Quantity: 24
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Typical Results

Clear & Bright

Yellow

Bland, Mild Ammonia
9.5

1.06

8.85

>212

>232

5.00

Case Weight: 22 Ibs.
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