



COOL OFF

AUTOMOTIVE ADDITIVES & LUBRICANTS - #0142

OUTSTANDING FEATURES

- Helps the cooling system dissipate heat more effectively.
- Very effective at preventing excessive heat while towing, carrying heavy loads or operating in high temperatures.
- Provides enhanced corrosion protection for metal components in the cooling system.
- Compatible with rubber, metal, and plastic components in the cooling system.
- Compatible with all types of antifreeze/coolant.

DESCRIPTION

A heavy-duty conditioner for the cooling system. It fortifies against corrosion and helps extend the service life of antifreeze/coolant. MOC® Cool OffTM provides improved heat-transfer properties, allowing cooler operation.

APPLICATION

Shake well before using.

- 1. After a MOC® exchange process, add the entire contents of the container to the cooling system. If used between services, allow cooling system to cool before removing radiator cap to add product.
- 2. Replace radiator cap and allow vehicle to idle for approximately 10 minutes.

SPECIFICATIONS

ASTM Method	<u>Typical Results</u>
-	Clear & Bright
-	Yellow
-	Bland, Mild Ammonia
D1287	9.5
D4052	1.06
-	8.85
-	>212
-	>232
-	5.00
	- - - D1287 D4052 - -

PACKAGING

Fill: 12 oz. Case Quantity: 24 Case Weight: 22 lbs.

